
Department of Governance  

 

 

 
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS  

 
 
SENATE AND STANDING COMMITTEES: 2021/2022 
 
 
 
UNIVERSITY SENATE  
09:30 Hrs – Zoom* 
 
Wednesday 20 October 2021  
Wednesday 8 December 2021 
Wednesday 23 February 2022 
Wednesday 8 June 2022  

INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE 
10:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
  
Thursday 16 September 2021 
Thursday 4 November 2021 
Thursday 27 January 2022 
Thursday 24 March 2022 
Thursday 5 May 2022 

ACADEMIC POLICY & PRACTICE COMMITTEE (APPC)  

10:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
 
Wednesday 15 September 2021 
Wednesday 3 November 2021 
Wednesday 26 January 2022 
Wednesday 16 March 2022 
Wednesday 4 May 2022 

LEARNING AND TEACHING SUBCOMMITTEE (LTSC) 
14:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
                                                 
Wednesday 11 August 2021 
Thursday 13 October 2021 
Wednesday 9 March 2022 (1/2-day session AM)  
Wednesday 15 June 2022 
 

RESEARCH COMMITTEE   
14:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
 
Wednesday 1 September 2021 
Wednesday 17 November 2021 
Wednesday 2 February 2022 
Wednesday 30 March 2022 
Wednesday 11 May 2022 

RESEARCH DEGREES COMMITTEE (RDC)  
14:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
 
Wednesday 29 September 2021 
Wednesday 24 November 2021 
Wednesday 9 February 2022 
Wednesday 13 April 2022 
Wednesday 1 June 2022 

RESEARCH ETHICS SUBCOMMITTEE  
14:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
 
Wednesday 13 October 2021 
Wednesday 6 April 2022 
 

 

HONORARY DEGREES COMMITTEE 
15:00 Hrs – MS Teams* 
 
Thursday 14 October 2021 
Wednesday 2 March 2022 

 

 
*   Please note that meetings will be held virtually depending on safe return to campus arrangements.  

Individual committee secretaries will notify members of the arrangements in advance of each meeting. 


